
Day Date Times Type Subject Student numbers Staffing

Sunday 9th March 2025 10.00-3.00 Weekend Design Technology
A Option Group only

20 students
Mr Drummond

Saturday 15th March 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Computer Science
B Option Group 

22 students
Mr Taylor

Saturday 22nd March 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Maths 39 Targeted students Mr Johnson

Saturday 29th March 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Computer Science
B Option Group 

22 students
Mr Taylor

Saturday 5th April 2025 10.30-12.30 Weekend Enterprise Both groups - 33 students
Miss Robinson

Mis Snape

Monday 7th April 2025 10.00-2.00 Holiday MFL All French and Spanish students
Mrs Fish

Mr Montford

Tuesday 8th April 2025 10.00-2.00 Holiday MFL All French and Spanish students
Mrs Fish

Mr Montford

Wednesday
9th April 2025 12.00-2.00 Holiday Health and Social All H&S students Mrs Smith

Friday
11th April 2025 10.00-3.00 Holiday DT Targeted students Mr Drummond

Tuesday
15th April 2025 10.00-12.00 Holiday Science 11MS3 and 11MS5 Mrs McLoughlin 

Wednesday 16th April 2025 9.00-12.30 Holiday Music and Art Targeted students

Mr Sanders

Mrs Sanders

Mrs McKeown

Thursday 17th April 2025 10.00-1.00 Holiday History Targeted students
Miss Phoenix

Mrs Sweetman

Saturday 26th April 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Maths Targeted students

Mr Johnson

Mrs Breeze

Mrs Duddridge

Saturday 10th May 2025 10.00-2.00 Weekend English Targeted students

Mrs Young

Miss Reynolds

Ms Gow

Mrs Tania

Sunday
11th May 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Maths Targeted students Mr Johnson

Saturday 17th May 2025 10.00-2.00 Weekend English Targeted students

Mrs Young

Miss Reynolds

Mrs Wolstencroft

Miss Tonge

Sunday 18th May 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Science - Chemistry Targeted students
Mrs Mcloughlin

Mr Henshaw

Saturday 31st May 2025 10.00-1.00 Weekend History Targeted students
Miss Phoenix

Mrs Sweetman

Sunday
1st June 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend English 11S1 Miss Reynolds

Saturday 7th June 2025 10.00-1.00 Weekend History Targeted students
Miss Phoenix

Mrs Sweetman

Saturday 7th June 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Maths Targeted students
Mr Johnson

Mrs Breeze

Sunday 8th June 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Science - Biology Targeted students
Mrs Mcloughlin

Mr Henshaw

Saturday 14th June 2025 10.00-12.00 Weekend Science - Physics Targeted students
Mrs Mcloughlin

Mr Henshaw

Key Intervention & Revision Sessions

Other Key Dates

GCSE Results Day 2025 ​

23rd May 2025 Class of 2025 Leavers' Mass

Class of 2025 Certificate Evening

25th June 2025
GCSE Contingency Day

Students should be available for exams until the end of this day

Thursday, 3rd April 2025 ​

22nd April - 25th June 2025 ​

11th July 2025 ​

21st August 2025 ​

November 2025 ​

Year 11 Parental consultation evening (GCSE prep) ​

GCSE Examinations ​

Class of 2025 Prom ​


